Gegenmuttern rostfreier Stahl

Gegenmuttern rostfreier Stahl
- Gewinde metrisch

Artikel-Nr.:
E-Nr.:

EAN:
Material

Ausfihrung
Einsatztemperatur
Gewinde
Schlusselweite
Materialdicke
Hinweis

Versand

1 = Metrisches Regelgewinde

Anderungen vorbehalten | Stand: 2024-04-27 | agro.ch

8008.96
126359110
7611614183961

Rostfreier CrNi-Stahl A2 (DIN EN 1.4305 / AlSI
303)

6-kant

-60°C / +300°C
M8x1.25

11 mm

2.8 mm

1

50

% AGRO



